May & June 2023 - Hayes Elementary School Lunch Menu
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Mixed Veggie Salad
Assorted Veg & Fruit
Alt: Pizza Bento Box

Mashed Potatoes with gravy
Corn

Assorted Fruit & Veg

Alt: Pizza Bento Box

Assorted Veg & Fruit
Alt: Pizza Bento Box

Seasoned Green Beans
Assorted Veg & Fruit
Alt: Pizza Bento Box

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
Monday, May 1 Tuesday, May 2™ Wednesday, May 3™ Thursday, May 4" Friday, May 5%
Main: General Tso Chicken Main: Kick’n’Chicken Main: Mozz Bites Main: Mac’n’Cheese Main: Walking Beef Tacos
Brown Rice Biscuit Marinara Sauce Chicken Tenders Mexican Beans

Mexican Fixings
Assorted Veg & Fruit
Alt: Pizza Bento Box

Monday, May 8t

Main: Wild Mike’s Personal
Cheese Pizza

Roasted Carrots

Assorted Veg & Fruit

Alt: Fruit & Yogurt Parfait

Tuesday, May 9*"

Main: BBQ Chicken Flatbread
Sandwich

Coleslaw

Roasted Chickpeas

Alt: Fruit & Yogurt Parfait

Wednesday, May 10
Main: Enchilada Bake
Elote Corn

Mexican Fixings

Assorted Veg & Fruit

Alt: Fruit & Yogurt Parfait

Thursday, May 11t

Main: Penne Pasta, Meatballs,
and Marinara Sauce

Roasted Broccoli

Assorted Veg & Fruit

Alt: Fruit & Yogurt Parfait

Friday, May 12t

Main: Cook’s Choice
Roasted Chickpeas
Assorted Veg & Fruit

Alt: Fruit & Yogurt Parfait

Monday, May 15t

Main: Calzones

Honey Roasted Carrots
Assorted Veg & Fruit

Alt: Turkey & Cheese Sub

Tuesday, May 16"

Main: Mac’n’Cheese
Chicken Tenders
Steamed Green Beans
Assorted Veg & Fruit

Alt: Turkey & Cheese Sub

Wednesday, May 17t
Main: Walking Beef Tacos
Mexican Beans

Mexican Fixings

Assorted Veg & Fruit

Alt: Turkey & Cheese Sub

Thursday, May 18"

Main: Crispy Chicken Drumstick
Dutch Waffles

Mixed Veggie Salad

Assorted Veg & Fruit

Alt: Turkey & Cheese Sub

Friday, May 19*"

Main: Chicken Patty
Steamed Corn

Assorted Veg & Fruit

Alt: Turkey & Cheese Sub

Monday, May 22"

Main: Hamburger on Bun
Parmesan Potatoes

Assorted Veg & Fruit

Alt: Fruit & Yogurt Smoothies

Tuesday, May 23

Main: Cheese Tortellini and
Meat Sauce

Asparagus

Assorted Veg & Fruit

Alt: Fruit & Yogurt Smoothies

Wednesday, May 24

Main: Homemade Cheesy Bread
Marinara Sauce

Assorted Veg & Fruit

Alt: Fruit & Yogurt Smoothies

Thursday, May 25"

Main: Hot Dog on Bun

Baked Beans

Assorted Veg & Fruit

Alt: Fruit & Yogurt Smoothies

Friday, May 26"

Main: Personal Pizza
Assorted Veg & Fruit

Alt: Fruit & Yogurt Smoothie

Monday, May 29t
Memorial Day — No School

Tuesday, May 30"

Main: Crispy Chicken Sandwich
Steamed Corn

Assorted Veg & Fruit

Alt: Italian Sub

Wednesday, May 31°
Main: Korean Beef
Rice

Stir Fry Vegetable
Assorted Veg & Fruit
Alt: Italian Sub

Thursday, June 1%
Main: Mozz Bites
Marinara Sauce
Assorted Veg & Fruit
Alt: Italian Sub

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. Due to supply chain issues, menus are subject to change.

Friday, June 2™
Main: Cook’s Choice
Assorted Veg & Fruit
Alt: Italian Sub
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MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
Monday, June 5% Tuesday, June 6% Wednesday, June 7t Thursday, June 8t
Main: Hamburger on Bun Main: Hot dog on Bun Main: Mozz Bites Main: Turkey & Cheese
Assorted Veg & Fruit Assorted Veg & Fruit Marinara Sauce Sandwiches
Alt: Not available Alt: Not Available Assorted Veg & Fruit Baby Carrots Summer Break
Alt: Not Available Fruit Cup

Assorted Veg & Fruit
Alt: Not Available

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. Due to supply chain issues, menus are subject to change.




